2 EATON Aeroquip Fluid Conveyance Products  A-HOOV-MC001-E1 December 2007
Table of Contents
Part Number Index 3-8
Terms 9
Hose Application Reference Symbols 10
Specialty & Truck Hose Styles 20-34
Low & Medium Pressure Hose Styles 34-49
High Pressure Hose Styles 49-57

Convoluted PTFE Hose 31-32
Crimp Fitting 62-63
Numbering System
Crimp Socket Data 64
DIN 346
DNV 346
DOT 346
EN/CEN 346
EPDM/EPR 40, 49
FDA 346
Fittings 58
Flat Crimp/PTFE 129
Flow Capacities 357
Fluid Compatibility Charts 349-355
Gladhand 184
Global BSP Fittings 87
Global Crimp Fitting Data 66
Global Crimp Socket Data 63
Global Metric Fittings 90
Global Nipple Crimp/Clamp 66
Global OTC Crimp 66
Global Skive Crimp 66
Global Skive Socket 66
Global Spiral TTC Crimp 97
Global TTC Crimp 66
Global TTC12 Crimp 66
HI-IMPULSE® 38-40, 47-49
HI-PAC® 41
Internal Skive Crimp 118
Jack Hose (10,000 psi) 57
LPG 27, 28
MatchMate BLUE® 39, 48
MatchMate ICE® 45
MatchMate PLUS® 39, 47-48, 51
Mil/DOD 346
MSHA 346
O-Ring 192
O-Ring Kits 194
PTFE 18
Railroad Airbrake Hose 22
Reusable Railroad Airbrake 185
Reusable 100R2 BSP Skive 162
Reusable 100R2 Skive Metric 163
Reusable 100R2 Skive SAE 156
Reusable 100R2 TTC 165
Reusable 100R5 136
Reusable 100R5 BSP 145
Reusable 100R5 Metric 146
Reusable Fittings 136
Reusable HI-PAC 151
Reusable Komatsu 164
Reusable Lifesaver
138, 148, 152, 157, 166
Reusable Power Steering/ 182
Airbrake
Reusable Sockets 65
Reusable Spiral Skive 169
Reusable TTC 100R1 148
SAE 100R Hose 20
Seal Materials 192
Socket Data 64-65
SOCKETLESS BSP/Metric 180
SOCKETLESS Hose 32
SOCKETLESS SAE 177
Spiral Single Skive Crimp 106
Split Flange Kits 191
Spring Guard 184
Staplok® 78
Super Gem 186
UL 346
USCG/MMT 346
Waterblast Hose 53
10 EATON Aeroquip Fluid Conveyance Products  A-HOOV-MC001-E1 December 2007